

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
		21.04.2025	<p data-bbox="678 324 957 358">AO No.214 of 2023</p> <p data-bbox="678 362 1212 403"><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="678 425 1516 526">Adjourned at the request of Mr. Bharat Tewari, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="678 533 1085 571">2. List on 14.07.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1093 728 1516 806" style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 21.04.2025</p> <p data-bbox="678 806 718 828">Rajni</p>