

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
47			<p><u>AO No. 214 of 2023</u>  <u>With</u>  <u>IA No. 1 of 2026</u>  <b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Pragya Prakash Upadhyaya, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Rakshit Joshi, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Pulak Agarwal, Advocate for the respondent no.3.</p> <p>This case was listed on the urgency of the appellants.</p> <p>Record reveals that on 28.08.2024, the Court had directed for issuance of notice on the respondent nos. 2 and 4 with further direction to the appellant to take steps, but the appellant has not taken steps.</p> <p>Let fresh notices be issued to the respondent nos. 2 and 4.</p> <p>Steps to be taken within three days.  List on 22.05.2026.</p> <p>In case, steps are not taken, the appeal shall stand dismissed without reference to the Court.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b>  02.04.2026</p> <p>Jitendra</p>