

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-49			<p data-bbox="699 371 927 398"><u>AO No.214 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 439"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="794 477 1390 510">None is present for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="699 546 1485 622">Mr. Pulak Agarwal, Advocate for the respondent no.3.</p> <p data-bbox="699 658 1485 734">The appeal is dismissed in non-prosecution.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 882 1485 943">(Ravindra Maithani J.) 22.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="699 949 735 976">RV</p>